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EKOPARK

ul. Armii Krajowej 19, Krakéw
sprzedaz@ekopark.pl
12 639 57 00

ekopark.pl

LEGENDA

B  Sciana konstrukcyjna

I Sciana szachtu instalacyjnego
Sciana dziatowa
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Kwartat B
Blok 2

Pietro 2
Mieszkanie 73

P. pokdj

tazienka

Pokoj
Pokdj/aneks kuch.
Pokoj

7,40 m?
4,58 m?
11,35 m?
25,66 m?
13,70 m?

POW. UZYTKOWA 62,69 m?

Balkon 6,76 m?




